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2024/25 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 17.08.2024, 12:15, , Horodenka. 28°C.

«Probiy» Horodenka

1 : 0

«Real Pharma» Odesa

1
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
3 Bilyi I.
21
15 Kharuk Ruslan
31 Borysevych Roman (C)
19 Dmytruk Ivan
8 Dryhan Bohdan
11 Sondei Ivan
10 Orynchak Bohdan

Substitutes
24 Pitsan Ivan
13 Bilyk Ihor
44 Parkhuts Vitalii
17
14 Kliuchko Eduard
96 Dytko Roman
9 Vasylenko Stanislav
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
7
12

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

12 Drui Oleksii
17 Barsukov Serhii
14 Varenyk Andrii
13 Haivanenko Valerii
25 Hranchar Vadym
27 Kuriakov Denys
2 Movchaniuk Artem
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
20 Faber Oleksandr
11 Zolkin Andrii
7 Lykhovydov Mykola (C)

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
44 Marchenko Maksym
19 Melenchuk Andrii
16 Tretiakov Yehor
4 Mulyk Oleksandr

Coach
Parkhomenko Andrii

Referee:
Hordynskyi Artem
Assistant 1:
Voloshyn Valerii
Assistant 2:
Kasatkin Andrii
4th Official:
Lypko Myroslav
Referee Observer:
Makovii Vasyl
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #10
Friday, 17.08.2024, 12:15, , Horodenka. 28°C.

«Probiy» Horodenka 1 : 0 «Real Pharma» Odesa
19 Dmytruk Ivan 27'

5 Savchyn Volodymyr 29'

19 Dmytruk Ivan
13 Bilyk Ihor 30'

42' 15 Skrypnik Oleksii

43' 7 Lykhovydov Mykola

46' 2 Movchaniuk Artem
19 Melenchuk Andrii

46' 7 Lykhovydov Mykola
44 Marchenko Maksym

61' 11 Zolkin Andrii
16 Tretiakov Yehor

8 Dryhan Bohdan
17 63'

11 Sondei Ivan
14 Kliuchko Eduard 63'

30 Felipovych Vladyslav
9 Vasylenko Stanislav 83'

87' 20 Faber Oleksandr
4 Mulyk Oleksandr

3 Bilyi I. 90+3'

90+3' 14 Varenyk Andrii
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